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29. Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaft

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 17

800m Freistil Manner
Men's 800m Freestyle

Lauf 1

Hjortur Ingvarsson
Seywdshouresh Delpasand
Andrei Yushchyk

Lutz Hoffmann

Rashed Alqubaisi

uf 2

Karolis Ramonas

Justin Kaps

Max Gelhaar

Herbert Bockl

Juan Aguiar Rodriguez

Faustino Afonso Dominguez

Reagan Wickens

Sandro Westphal

Michele Caputo

Mazvydas Butkevicius
uf 3

Hauke Henseleit
Quentin Jouves
Bartlomiej Sniatkowski
Szilard Szabd

Brenden Hall

Thomas Hamer

Kevin Casali

Claudio Spairani
Yannik Wasserzier
Miroslav Susnyak

1995 (S6)
1984 (S5)
1983 (S8)
1974 (S10)
1980 (S7)

2000 (S10)
2001 (S10)
1997 (S7)
1985 (S14)
1979 (510)
1991 (S7)
1994 (S6)
1997 (S9)
1973 (S7)
1983 (S8)

1997 (AB)
1995 (S10)
1995 (S14)
1999 (S10)
1993 (S9)
1998 (S14)
1993 (S14)
1986 (S10)
2001 (AB)
1990 (S10)

ISL
IRI
BLR
GER
UAE

LTU
GER
GER
AUT
ESP

ESP

AUS
GER
ITA

LTU

GER
FRA
POL
HUN
AUS
GBR
ITA

ITA

GER
SVK

FJORDUR

Janbazan Mashhad Medical University20:00,00

NPC Belarus

SSC Germania Braunschweig

Abudhabi Club

Takas
PSC Berlin

Behindertensportverein Leipzig

Team Austria

Ademi Tenerife
Ademi Tenerife
Swimming Australia
MFZK-Schwerin
Aspea Padova Onlus
Takas

TUS Wagenfeld

NPC France

Sprawni Razem

NPC Hungary

Swimming Australia

British Para-Swimming

ASD Tricolore

Pol. Bresciana

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
NPC Slovakia

16:30,00
18:43,00

14:50,00
12:10,50
11:37,50
11:30,00
11:00,01
11:20,90
11:32,71
11:39,47
13:00,00
14:52,00

10:50,53
10:15,00
10:05,12
09:50,00
08:44,53
08:50,00
10:00,00
10:08,90
10:28,00
10:52,11

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR

Berlin

erstellt: 19:51 16.04.2015



